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Date Day Important Dates 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 1
2026/01/26 Mon Skill Jan Intake Week WOP 1 WOP 1 WOP 1 Leave WOP 1 WOP 1 Leave

2026/01/27 Tue WOP 1 WOP 1 WOP 1 Leave WOP 1 WOP 1 Leave

2026/01/28 Wed WOP 1 WOP 1 WOP 1 Leave WOP 1 WOP 1 Leave

2026/01/29 Thu WOP 1 WOP 1 WOP 1 Leave WOP 1 WOP 1 Leave

2026/01/30 Fri WOP 1 WOP 1 WOP 1 Leave WOP 1 WOP 1 Leave

2026/01/31 Sat WOP 1 WOP 1 WOP 1 Leave WOP 1 WOP 1 Leave

2026/02/01 Sun WOP 1 WOP 1 WOP 1 Leave WOP 1 WOP 1 Leave
2026/02/02 Mon WOP 2 WOP 2 WOP 1 WOP 1 WOP 1 WOP 2 WOP 1
2026/02/03 Tue Spec Jan Intake Week WOP 2 WOP 2 WOP 2 WOP 1 WOP 2 WOP 2 WOP 1
2026/02/04 Wed WOP 2 WOP 2 WOP 2 WOP 1 WOP 2 WOP 2 WOP 1

2026/02/05 Thu WOP 2 WOP 2 WOP 2 WOP 1 WOP 2 WOP 2 WOP 1

2026/02/06 Fri WOP 2 WOP 2 WOP 2 WOP 1 WOP 2 WOP 2 WOP 1

2026/02/07 Sat WOP 2 WOP 2 WOP 2 WOP 1 WOP 2 WOP 2 WOP 1

2026/02/08 Sun WOP 2 WOP 2 WOP 2 WOP 1 WOP 2 WOP 2 WOP 1

2026/02/09 Mon WOP 3 WOP 3 WOP 3 WOP 2 WOP 3 WOP 3 WOP 2

2026/02/10 Tue PDY Jan Intake Week WOP 3 WOP 3 WOP 3 WOP 2 WOP 3 WOP 3 WOP 2

2026/02/11 Wed WOP 3 WOP 3 WOP 3 WOP 2 WOP 3 WOP 3 WOP 2

2026/02/12 Thu WOP 3 WOP 3 WOP 3 WOP 2 WOP 3 WOP 3 WOP 2

2026/02/13 Fri WOP 3 WOP 3 WOP 3 WOP 2 WOP 3 WOP 3 WOP 2

2026/02/14 Sat WOP 3 OFF WOP 3 OFF WOP 3 OFF WOP 2

2026/02/15 Sun WOP 3 OFF WOP 3 OFF WOP 3 OFF WOP 2

2026/02/16 Mon WOP 4 OFF WOP 4 OFF WOP 4 OFF WOP 3

2026/02/17 Tue Valentine's Ball/WOP Gala WOP 4 WOP 4 WOP 4 WOP 3 WOP 4 WOP 4 WOP 3

2026/02/18 Wed WOP 4 WOP 4 WOP 4 WOP 3 WOP 4 WOP 4 WOP 3

2026/02/19 Thu WOP 4 WOP 4 WOP 4 WOP 3 WOP 4 WOP 4 WOP 3

2026/02/20 Fri WOP 4 WOP 4 WOP 4 WOP 3 WOP 4 WOP 4 WOP 3

2026/02/21 Sat Barista Barista Barista Barista Barista Barista Barista

2026/02/22 Sun OFF WOP 4 OFF WOP 3 OFF WOP 4 OFF

2026/02/23 Mon WOP 5 WOP 5 WOP 5 WOP 4 WOP 5 WOP 5 WOP 4

2026/02/24 Tue WOP 5 WOP 5 WOP 5 WOP 4 WOP 5 WOP 5 WOP 4 Reception
2026/02/25 Wed WOP 5 WOP 5 WOP 5 WOP 4 WOP 5 WOP 5 WOP 4 Reception
2026/02/26 Thu WOP 5 WOP 5 WOP 5 WOP 4 WOP 5 WOP 5 WOP 4 Reception
2026/02/27 Fri Premier Horse Race Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend

2026/02/28 Sat Premier Horse Race Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend

2026/03/01 Sun Premier Horse Race Closed Weekend OFF Closed Weekend OFF Closed Weekend OFF Closed Weekend OFF

2026/03/02 Mon F&B 1 OFF Reception 1 OFF Pizza OFF Deli OFF

2026/03/03 Tue F&B 1 OFF Reception 1 OFF Pizza OFF Deli Reception OFF

2026/03/04 Wed F&B 1 Accommodation 1 Reception 1 F&B Pizza Terrace Deli Reception Reception
2026/03/05 Thu F&B 1 Accommodation 1 Reception 1 F&B Pizza Terrace Deli Reception Reception
2026/03/06 Fri F&B 1 Accommodation 1 Reception 1 F&B Pizza Terrace Deli Reception Reception
2026/03/07 Sat OFF Accommodation 1 OFF F&B OFF Terrace OFF OFF Reception
2026/03/08 Sun OFF Accommodation 1 OFF F&B OFF Terrace OFF OFF Reception
2026/03/09 Mon Hostex Hostex Hostex Hostex Hostex Hostex Hostex OFF Reception
2026/03/10 Tue FGASA 1 Week 1 F&B 2 Accommodation 2 Reception 2 F&B Pizza Terrace Deli Reception Reception
2026/03/11 Wed F&B 2 Accommodation 2 Reception 2 F&B Pizza Terrace Deli Reception Reception
2026/03/12 Thu F&B 2 Accommodation 2 Reception 2 F&B Pizza Terrace Deli Reception Reception
2026/03/13 Fri F&B 2 Accommodation 2 Reception 2 F&B Pizza Terrace Deli Reception Reception
2026/03/14 Sat F&B 2 OFF Reception 2 OFF Pizza OFF Deli Reception OFF

2026/03/15 Sun F&B 2 OFF Reception 2 OFF Pizza OFF Deli Reception OFF

2026/03/16 Mon F&B 2 OFF Reception 2 OFF Pizza OFF Deli WOP 1 Reception OFF

2026/03/17 Tue March Intake Week F&B 3 Accommodation 3 Reception 3 F&B Pizza Terrace Deli WOP 1 FISA Reception
2026/03/18 Wed F&B 3 Accommodation 3 Reception 3 F&B Pizza Terrace Deli WOP 1 F&B Reception
2026/03/19 Thu F&B 3 Accommodation 3 Reception 3 F&B Pizza Terrace Deli WOP 1 F&B Reception
2026/03/20 Fri F&B 3 Accommodation 3 Reception 3 F&B Pizza Terrace Deli WOP 1 F&B Reception
2026/03/21 Sat Human Rights Day OFF Accommodation 3 OFF F&B OFF Terrace OFF WOP 1 OFF Reception
2026/03/22 Sun OFF Accommodation 3 OFF F&B OFF Terrace OFF WOP 1 OFF Reception
2026/03/23 Mon OFF Accommodation 3 OFF F&B OFF Terrace OFF WOP 2 OFF Reception
2026/03/24 Tue F&B 4 Accommodation 4 Reception 4 F&B Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing WOP 2 F&B FISA
2026/03/25 Wed F&B 4 Accommodation 4 Reception 4 F&B Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing WOP 2 F&B F&B
2026/03/26 Thu F&B 4 Accommodation 4 Reception 4 F&B Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing WOP 2 F&B F&B
2026/03/27 Fri Graduation F&B 4 Accommodation 4 Reception 4 F&B Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing WOP 2 F&B F&B
2026/03/28 Sat School Holiday Begins F&B 4 OFF Reception 4 OFF Pizza OFF Deli WOP 2 F&B OFF

2026/03/29 Sun School Holiday F&B 4 OFF Reception 4 OFF Pizza OFF Deli WOP 2 F&B OFF

2026/03/30 Mon School Holiday F&B 4 OFF Reception 4 OFF Pizza OFF Deli WOP 3 F&B OFF

2026/03/31 Tue School Holiday F&B 5 Accommodation 5 Reception 5 F&B Terrace Pizza Terrace WOP 3 FISA F&B
2026/04/01 Wed School Holiday F&B 5 Accommodation 5 Reception 5 F&B Terrace Pizza Terrace WOP 3 Events F&B
2026/04/02 Thu School Holiday F&B 5 Accommodation 5 Reception 5 F&B Terrace Pizza Terrace WOP 3 Events F&B
2026/04/03 Fri School Holiday / Good Friday Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend

2026/04/04 Sat School Holiday Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend

2026/04/05 Sun School Holiday Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend

2026/04/06 Mon School Holiday / Family Day OFF Accommodation 5 OFF F&B OFF Pizza OFF WOP 4 OFF F&B
2026/04/07 Tue School Holiday Ends OFF Events 1 OFF F&B OFF Pizza OFF WOP 4 OFF F&B
2026/04/08 Wed OFF Events 1 OFF F&B OFF Pizza OFF WOP 4 OFF F&B
2026/04/09 Thu F&B 6 Events 1 Reception 6 F&B Terrace Pizza Terrace WOP 4 Events F&B
2026/04/10 Fri F&B 6 Leave Reception 6 Leave Terrace Leave Terrace WOP 4 Events F&B
2026/04/11 Sat F&B 6 OFF Reception 6 OFF Terrace OFF Terrace WOP 4 Events OFF

2026/04/12 Sun F&B 6 OFF Reception 6 OFF Terrace OFF Terrace WOP 4 Events OFF

2026/04/13 Mon F&B 6 OFF Reception 6 OFF Terrace OFF Terrace Terrace Events OFF

2026/04/14 Tue F&B 7 Leave Reception 7 Leave Terrace Leave Terrace Terrace FISA F&B
2026/04/15 Wed F&B 7 Leave Reception 7 Leave Terrace Leave Terrace Terrace END F&B
2026/04/16 Thu F&B 7 Leave Reception 7 Leave Terrace Leave Terrace Terrace F&B
2026/04/17 Fri Leave Events 1 Leave F&B Leave Pizza Leave Terrace F&B
2026/04/18 Sat OFF Events 1 OFF F&B OFF Pizza OFF OFF F&B
2026/04/19 Sun OFF Events 1 OFF F&B OFF Pizza OFF OFF F&B
2026/04/20 Mon OFF Events 2 OFF F&B OFF Pizza OFF OFF F&B
2026/04/21 Tue Leave Events 2 Leave F&B Leave Bakery Leave Terrace F&B
2026/04/22 Wed Leave Events 2 Leave F&B Leave Bakery Leave Terrace F&B
2026/04/23 Thu Leave Events 2 Leave F&B Leave Bakery Leave Terrace F&B
2026/04/24 Fri F&B 8 Events 2 Reception 8 F&B Deli Bakery Terrace Terrace FISA
2026/04/25 Sat F&B 8 OFF Reception 8 F&B Deli OFF Terrace Terrace

2026/04/26 Sun F&B 8 OFF Reception 8 F&B Deli OFF Terrace Terrace

2026/04/27 Mon Freedom Day F&B 8 OFF Reception 8 F&B Deli OFF Terrace Terrace

2026/04/28 Tue FGASA Week 10 Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing

2026/04/29 Wed Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing

2026/04/30 Thu Premier Horse Race Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend

2026/05/01 Fri Premier Horse Race Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend

2026/05/02 Sat Premier Horse Race Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend
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2026/05/03 Sun Premier Horse Race Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend

2026/05/04 Mon OFF Events 4 OFF F&B OFF Bakery OFF OFF

2026/05/05 Tue OFF Events 4 OFF F&B OFF Bakery OFF OFF

2026/05/06 Wed OFF Events 4 OFF F&B OFF Bakery OFF OFF

2026/05/07 Thu F&B 9 Events 4 Reception 9 F&B Deli Bakery Pizza Pizza

2026/05/08 Fri F&B 9 Events 4 Reception 9 F&B Deli Bakery Pizza Pizza

2026/05/09 Sat F&B 9 OFF Reception 9 OFF Deli OFF Pizza Pizza

2026/05/10 Sun F&B 9 OFF Reception 9 OFF Deli OFF Pizza Pizza

2026/05/11 Mon F&B 9 OFF Reception 9 OFF Deli OFF Pizza Pizza

2026/05/12 Tue Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing

2026/05/13 Wed Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing

2026/05/14 Thu Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing

2026/05/15 Fri Centurion Cycle Day 1 Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend

2026/05/16 Sat Centurion Cycle Day 2 Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend

2026/05/17 Sun Centurion Cycle Day 3 Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend

2026/05/18 Mon OFF F&B 1 OFF F&B OFF Bakery OFF OFF

2026/05/19 Tue OFF Event Prep OFF Event Prep OFF Conferencing OFF OFF

2026/05/20 Wed OFF Event Prep OFF Event Prep OFF Conferencing OFF OFF

2026/05/21 Thu Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing

2026/05/22 Fri Premier Horse Race Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend

2026/05/23 Sat Premier Horse Race Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend

2026/05/24 Sun Premier Horse Race Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend

2026/05/25 Mon Events 2 OFF Accommodation 2 OFF Deli OFF Pizza Pizza

2026/05/26 Tue Events 3 OFF Accommodation 3 OFF Deli OFF Pizza Pizza

2026/05/27 Wed Events 3 OFF Accommodation 3 OFF Deli OFF Pizza Pizza

2026/05/28 Thu Events 3 F&B 3 Accommodation 3 F&B Deli Bakery Pizza Pizza

2026/05/29 Fri Events 3 F&B 3 Accommodation 3 F&B Deli Bakery Pizza Pizza

2026/05/30 Sat OFF F&B 3 OFF F&B OFF Bakery OFF OFF

2026/05/31 Sun OFF F&B 3 OFF F&B OFF Bakery OFF OFF

2026/06/01 Mon OFF F&B 3 OFF F&B OFF Bakery OFF OFF

2026/06/02 Tue Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing

2026/06/03 Wed Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing

2026/06/04 Thu Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing

2026/06/05 Fri Landcruiser Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend

2026/06/06 Sat Landcruiser Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend

2026/06/07 Sun Landcruiser Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend

2026/06/08 Mon Events 4 OFF Accommodation 4 OFF Deli OFF Pizza Pizza

2026/06/09 Tue Reception 1 OFF Accommodation 5 OFF Deli OFF Pizza Pizza

2026/06/10 Wed Reception 1 OFF Accommodation 5 OFF Deli OFF Pizza Pizza

2026/06/11 Thu Reception 1 F&B 5 Accommodation 5 F&B Deli Bakery Pizza Pizza

2026/06/12 Fri Reception 1 F&B 5 Accommodation 5 F&B Deli Bakery Pizza Leave

2026/06/13 Sat OFF F&B 5 OFF F&B OFF Bakery OFF OFF

2026/06/14 Sun OFF F&B 5 OFF F&B OFF Bakery OFF OFF

2026/06/15 Mon OFF F&B 5 OFF F&B OFF Bakery OFF OFF

2026/06/16 Tue Youth Day Reception 2 F&B 6 Events 1 F&B Deli Bakery Pizza Leave

2026/06/17 Wed Reception 2 F&B 6 Events 1 F&B Deli Bakery Pizza Leave

2026/06/18 Thu Reception 2 F&B 6 Events 1 F&B Deli Bakery Pizza Leave

2026/06/19 Fri Reception 2 F&B 6 Events 1 F&B Deli Bakery Pizza Pizza

2026/06/20 Sat Reception 2 OFF Events 1 OFF Deli OFF Pizza Pizza

2026/06/21 Sun Reception 2 OFF Events 1 OFF Deli OFF Pizza Pizza

2026/06/22 Mon Reception 2 OFF Events 1 OFF Deli OFF Pizza Pizza

2026/06/23 Tue Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing

2026/06/24 Wed Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing

2026/06/25 Thu Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing

2026/06/26 Fri School Hol / Trail Seekers Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend

2026/06/27 Sat School Hol / Trail Seekers Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend

2026/06/28 Sun School Hol / Trail Seekers Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend

2026/06/29 Mon School Holiday OFF F&B 7 OFF F&B OFF Conferencing OFF OFF

2026/06/30 Tue School Holiday OFF F&B 8 OFF F&B OFF Guesthouse OFF OFF

2026/07/01 Wed School Holiday OFF F&B 8 OFF F&B OFF Guesthouse OFF OFF

2026/07/02 Thu School Holiday Reception 4 F&B 8 Events 3 F&B Guesthouse Guesthouse Canteen Canteen

2026/07/03 Fri School Holiday Reception 4 F&B 8 Events 3 F&B Guesthouse Guesthouse Canteen Canteen

2026/07/04 Sat School Holiday Reception 4 OFF Events 3 OFF Guesthouse OFF Canteen Canteen

2026/07/05 Sun School Holiday Reception 4 OFF Events 3 OFF Guesthouse OFF Canteen Canteen

2026/07/06 Mon School Holiday Reception 4 OFF Events 3 OFF Guesthouse OFF Canteen Canteen

2026/07/07 Tue School Holiday Reception 5 F&B 9 Events 4 F&B Guesthouse Guesthouse Canteen Canteen

2026/07/08 Wed School Holiday Reception 5 F&B 9 Events 4 F&B Guesthouse Guesthouse Canteen Canteen

2026/07/09 Thu School Holiday Reception 5 F&B 9 Events 4 F&B Guesthouse Guesthouse Canteen Canteen

2026/07/10 Fri School Holiday Reception 5 F&B 9 Events 4 F&B Guesthouse Guesthouse Canteen Canteen

2026/07/11 Sat School Holiday OFF F&B 9 OFF F&B OFF Guesthouse OFF OFF

2026/07/12 Sun School Holiday OFF F&B 9 OFF F&B OFF Guesthouse OFF OFF

2026/07/13 Mon School Holiday OFF F&B 9 OFF F&B OFF Guesthouse OFF OFF

2026/07/14 Tue School Holiday Reception 6 Culinary Arts 1 F&B 1 F&B Guesthouse Guesthouse Canteen Canteen

2026/07/15 Wed School Holiday Reception 6 Culinary Arts 1 F&B 1 F&B Guesthouse Guesthouse Canteen Canteen

2026/07/16 Thu School Holiday Reception 6 Culinary Arts 1 F&B 1 F&B Guesthouse Guesthouse Canteen Canteen

2026/07/17 Fri School Holiday Reception 6 Culinary Arts 1 F&B 1 F&B Guesthouse Guesthouse Canteen Canteen

2026/07/18 Sat School Holiday Reception 6 OFF F&B 1 OFF Guesthouse OFF Canteen Canteen

2026/07/19 Sun School Holiday Reception 6 OFF F&B 1 OFF Guesthouse OFF Canteen Canteen

2026/07/20 Mon School Holiday Ends Reception 6 OFF F&B 1 OFF Guesthouse OFF Canteen Canteen WOP 1 WOP 1

2026/07/21 Tue July Intake Week Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing WOP 1 WOP 1

2026/07/22 Wed Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing WOP 1 WOP 1

2026/07/23 Thu Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Event Prep Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing Conferencing WOP 1 WOP 1

2026/07/24 Fri Kyknet Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend

2026/07/25 Sat Kyknet Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend

2026/07/26 Sun Kyknet Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend Closed Weekend

2026/07/27 Mon OFF Culinary Arts 2 OFF F&B OFF Conferencing OFF OFF WOP 2 WOP 2

2026/07/28 Tue OFF Culinary Arts 3 OFF F&B OFF Guesthouse OFF OFF WOP 2 WOP 2

2026/07/29 Wed OFF Culinary Arts 3 OFF F&B OFF Guesthouse OFF OFF WOP 2 WOP 2

2026/07/30 Thu Reception 8 Culinary Arts 3 F&B 3 F&B Guesthouse Guesthouse Guesthouse Guesthouse WOP 2 WOP 2

2026/07/31 Fri Reception 8 Leave F&B 3 Leave Guesthouse Leave Guesthouse Guesthouse OFF OFF

2026/08/01 Sat Reception 8 OFF F&B 3 OFF Guesthouse OFF Guesthouse Guesthouse OFF OFF

2026/08/02 Sun Reception 8 OFF F&B 3 OFF Guesthouse OFF Guesthouse Guesthouse WOP 3 WOP 3

2026/08/03 Mon Reception 8 OFF F&B 3 OFF Guesthouse OFF Guesthouse Guesthouse WOP 3 WOP 3

2026/08/04 Tue Reception 9 Leave F&B 4 Leave Guesthouse Leave Guesthouse Guesthouse WOP 3 WOP 3

2026/08/05 Wed Reception 9 Leave F&B 4 Leave Guesthouse Leave Guesthouse Guesthouse WOP 3 WOP 3

2026/08/06 Thu Reception 9 Leave F&B 4 Leave Guesthouse Leave Guesthouse Guesthouse WOP 3 WOP 3

2026/08/07 Fri Leave Culinary Arts 4 Leave F&B Leave Guesthouse Leave Leave WOP 3 WOP 3

2026/08/08 Sat OFF Culinary Arts 4 OFF F&B OFF Guesthouse OFF OFF WOP 3 WOP 3

2026/08/09 Sun Woman's Day OFF Culinary Arts 4 OFF F&B OFF Guesthouse OFF OFF WOP 4 WOP 4

2026/08/10 Mon Public Holiday (Observed) OFF Culinary Arts 4 OFF F&B OFF Guesthouse OFF OFF WOP 4 WOP 4

2026/08/11 Tue Leave Culinary Arts 5 Leave F&B Leave Guesthouse Leave Leave WOP 4 WOP 4
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